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1 Nul' Syahid, S.Pd
03527546
55200013

40477526
5320 0003
5863 7406
41200012
75417416
4420 0023
99527566
5720 0002
4461 7606
61200032
4760 7396
40200010
7043 7436
4520 0013
0337 7506
5220 0023
80477516
5320 0053
55337586
6020 0053
2840 7586
5920 0032

2 Sukamta, S.Pd

Justen Simanullang, S.Pd
081347103671

3

4 Ngadimun, S.Pd

5 Siemze Joen. S Pd

6 Moch. Aris Ananto, S.Pd

7 Drs. Suyatno

8 Mahmudi

9 Moh. 8igit Nuryakin, ST

10 IMochamad Agus Riyanto

11 IHairul Nizam,8T

12 ISumarto Husain, S.Pd

~AsiiTnstansj'.'

SMK Ma'arif 1 Kretek

8MK 1 Pudong

SMK Negeri 2 Tarakan

SMKN 2 Pengasih

SMKN 1 Pattallasang

SMK 1 Kedungwuni

SMK Muhammadiyah
Prambanan

SMKN 1 Kandeman

SMKN 1 Kertosono

SMK Negeri 2 Lamongan

SMKN 1 Karimun

Negeri 8 Jeneponto

..' ''0'~IA(amarrnstansi
JI. Parangtritis Km. 22 Tegalsari
Donotirto Kretek Bantul Yogyakarta
55771

~:(KQta'/Kab:m:.''ifI!lp, ',I"starisi .'

0274368480,
02747896576

02746464184,
081578199328

Yogyakarta

Menang, Srihardono, Pundong, Bantul IBantul

Jln Aki Balak No. 68 Kota Tarakan

JI. KRT. Kertodiningrat. Margosari,
Pengasih Kulonprogo
JI. Pendidikan NO.3 Desa Panaikang
Kec. Pattallasang
JI. Paesan Utara Kedungwuni Kab.
Pekalongan
Gatak, 'Bokoha~o, Prambanan, Sleman
01 Yogyakarta
JI.Raya kandeman Km 4
kota/Kab: Batang

JI. Langsep 24 Kertosono

JI. Veteran No. 7A Lamongan

JI. Paya Cincin Sei. Bati Tebing
Karimun

JI. Pendidikan (kompleks Sekolah
Terpadu) BontosunQQu.-

Tarakan

Kulonprogo

Gowa

Pekalongan

Sleman

Satang

Nganjuk

Lamongan

Karimun

Jeneponto

0551-21461

0274773029,
081578141735

04112442628

0285785146,
081575272863

085878609615

08156936443
.'

081233448920

(0322) 316619

07777000253

(0419) 21428

Fax .::: l/~~'f~r:o(jfnsi"

DIY

DIY

Kalimantan
Timur

DIY

Sulawesi
Selatan

Jawa Tengah

DIY

(0285)3~a Tengah274

(0322)
316619
07777000
253

Malang. 20 Juni 2012
Kasi Data dan Informasi,

Jawa Timur

Jawa Timur

Kepulauan
Riau
Sulawesi
Selatan
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